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Fiber/T Transceiver ™
10/100/1000 Base-Tx & 1000Base-Fx Converter

Conversion between auto-adaptation 10Base-T, 100Base-TX or 1000Base-T and 1000Base-SX/LX

Full duplex 1000M working pattern.

Technical Spec:

Technical Parameter:

Access Method: 10/100/1000Mbps
Standard: IEEE802.3,IEEE802.3u,IEEE802.3ab ,IEEE802.3z ,IEEE802.1q,|IEEE802.1p,IEEEB0 2.1d
Wavelength: 850nm/1310nm/1550nm
Dual Fiber MM: 550m,
Distance: Dual Fiber SM: 10/20/30 /50/80Km,

Single Fiber SM: 20/40/60Km/80Km,
CAT5: 100m

Conversion Method:

Media Conversion

Time Delay:

<10us

BER:

<1/1000000000

LED Indicator Lamps:

1000M, 100M, FX LINK/ACT, TP LINK/ACT,FDX,POWER

Power Supply: DC5V 1A (external power), AC220 0.5A /DC-48( internal power )
Power Dissipation: 3w

Operating Temperature: 0~70°C

Working rate: 10/100/1000Mbps

Storage Humidity: 5%~90%

Storage Temperature: -40~ 70 °C

Working Humidity:

5%~90% non-condescending
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